SABROSH

FUTBOL DELICIOSO!

Games for FC Sabroso (maroon), 7 Sunday Men's C1 C2 Division

Date

09/10/
23

09/17/
23

09/24/
23
10/01/
23
10/08/
23
10/15/
23
10/22/
23
10/29/
23
11/05/
23
11/12/
23
11/19/
23

Time

11:59 PM
PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PST
11:59 PM

PST

11:59 PM
PST

(Pasadena)

Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Away Team

FC Sabroso (maroon)
ZOSO FC (GRAY)
Inter DC
Ultimate FC (Blue or
Green)

LA Rangers(RED)
FC Sabroso (maroon)

FC Sabroso (maroon)

ROADSHARKS(GREEN)

Crop Dusters(Blue/Black

Stripes)
BYE - NO GAME

BYE - NO GAME

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

BYE - NO GAME
FC Sabroso (maroon)
FC Sabroso (maroon)
FC Sabroso (maroon)
FC Sabroso (maroon)
International FC (red or
white)
Hooligans (Blue)
FC Sabroso (maroon)
FC Sabroso (maroon)

FC Sabroso (maroon)

FC Sabroso (maroon)

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
Unscore
d
1 Loss
3 Loss
4 Win
1 Tie
5 Loss
3 Win
4 Win
4 Win
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
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