

Games for FC Sabroso (maroon), 7 Sunday Men's C1 C2 Division (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/10/ 23	11:59 PM PDT	FC Sabroso (maroon)		BYE - NO GAME		Unscore d
09/17/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	ZOSO FC (GRAY)	3	FC Sabroso (maroon)	1	Loss
09/24/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Inter DC	5	FC Sabroso (maroon)	3	Loss
10/01/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Ultimate FC (Blue or Green)	2	FC Sabroso (maroon)	4	Win
10/08/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	LA Rangers(RED)	1	FC Sabroso (maroon)	1	Tie
10/15/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	FC Sabroso (maroon)	3	International FC (red or white)	5	Loss
10/22/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	FC Sabroso (maroon)	7	Hooligans (Blue)	3	Win
10/29/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	ROADSHARKS(GREEN)	0	FC Sabroso (maroon)	4	Win
11/05/ 23	8:00 PM PST	Crop Dusters(Blue/Black Stripes)	1	FC Sabroso (maroon)	4	Win
11/12/ 23	11:59 PM PST	BYE - NO GAME		FC Sabroso (maroon)		Unscore d
11/19/ 23	11:59 PM PST	BYE - NO GAME		FC Sabroso (maroon)		Unscore d